TREE DEDICATIONS

The cost to plant a tree in living recognition or as a memorial is \$500. The borough will place the tree and plaque at a mutually agreed on location. To apply, please complete this portion in its entirety and mail to:

Borough of Sewickley Tree Commission Sewickley Municipal Building 601 Thorn Street Sewickley, PA 15143-0428

*Checks are to be made payable to the Borough of Sewickley

Exact Wording for Plaque:

Preferred Location of Tree:

Application Submitted By:

Name:

Address:

Phone:

2012 Meeting Dates*

January 09

February 13

March 12

April 09

May 14

June 11

July 09

August 13

September 10

October 08

November 12

December 10

Borough of Sewickley Tree Commission



*Meetings are held in the Counci Chambers on the 2nd Floor of the Municipal Building at 7:00 pm. The public is invited to attend.



Sewickley Municipal Building

601 Thorn Street

Phone: 412-741-4015

Fax: 412-741-2421

www.sewickleyborough.org



What the Tree Commission is, who they are, what they do and how you can work with them

CURRENT MEMBERS

- Kathy Brandt, Vice Chair
- Thaddeus Jones
- Frika Zeranski
- Kelsey Rhea, Secretary
- Larry Rice, Chair
- William Cornman,
 Council Representative
- Jim Edson, Arborist
- Kevin M. Flannery, Borough Manager



Established in 1995*, the Sewickley Tree Commission is a group of volunteers who make recommendations regarding "...the preservation, maintenance, planting, transplanting and removal of plants, shrubs and trees within the Borough." In addition, they approve the trimming or removal of Borough trees.

The Commission continues its efforts to inventory all Borough trees in order to complete a Master Tree Plan for planting and maintenance.

Each year, we host a booth at Sewickley's May Mart where you can stop by for a chance to win a tree.

In the Spring of 2010, 60 trees were planted in public rights-of-way, and the Borough planted 41 additional trees in 2011. We welcome volunteers to join us in our day of Spring planting on April 27 & 28, 2012.

The Commission holds membership with the Southwest PA Community Tree Association, the Arbor Day Foundation and the PA Urban and Community Forestry Council.



To apply for a Memorial Tree and Plaque, complete the application found in this brochure.



To obtain an application for the pruning or removal of Borough trees, visit Borough's site. All info will be located on the Tree Commission page.



To volunteer for Spring planting or to make a donation to help preserve the beauty of Sewickley for future generations, please contact Borough Manager, Kevin M. Flannery, at kflannery@sewickleyborough.org



^{*}For a copy of the ordinance establishing the Tree Commission, please visit the Borough's website.